Pos Pet | COGNOME | NOME Sex | Cat SOCIETA [ ANNO| tempo | FIDAL
1 438 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO M C | CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE = 1981  00.22.38,281  SM40
2 333 | CURATITOLI GIULIO M C  G.S.FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1981 1 00.22.52,328  SM40
3 419  YALLY MAMADOU ABDOULAY M A |ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1994 | 00.23.16,578 SM
4 445 |CONTARDI STEFANO M C  ATL. PAVESE 1983 00.23.45516  SM40
5 367 |DHIMI HICHAM M C |ATL. NOVESE 1982 00.23.49,656  SM40
6 416 |ZUCCARIN MARCO M E  RUNNING OLTREPO' 1973 | 00.24.20,906 ~ SM50
7 322 |ROBIOLA ALESSIO M C  |SAIFRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 1982 | 00.24.22,078  SM40
8 145 |ERMELLINO ANDREA M D  CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE = 1975 | 00.24.29,547  SM45
9 373 |FRATTINI ANTONIO M B ATL.NOVESE 1986 00.24.34,953  SM35
10 335 CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO M E  0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1970 | 00.24.36,375  SM50
11 447 |CAVO GIOVANNI EMANUELE M A |ATL.NOVESE 1992 | 00.24.42,609 SM
12 396 SCABBIO DIEGO M E ATL. NOVESE 1973 | 00.24.47,266  SM50
13 319 |TUDINI EMANUELE M B SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 1987 | 00.24.56,750  SM35
14 311 CATALANO GIANLUCA M B SAIFRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 1985 00.24.59,687  SM35
15 452 | PARODI ROBERTO M E  ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 1970 | 00.25.04,016  SM50
16 363 | DAPONTE RENATO M C  ATL.NOVESE 1980 00.25.27,656  SM40
17 300 |ZAVANONE ILARIA F L  WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D. 1981 | 00.25.54,094  SF40
18 368 | DISPENSA CRISTIAN M A ATL.NOVESE 1993 | 00.26.07,391 SM
19 326 |NOVELLI ANDREA M A |JUNIORATLETICA ASD 2007  00.26.08,141 AM
20 379 | INFANTE MONIKA F L  ATL.NOVESE 1992 | 00.26.12,891 SF
21 451  DIRUTIGLIANO FABIO UMBERTO M D  BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1977 1 00.26.19,766  SM45
22 38 TORLASCO ANDREA M C  ASD VERDENERO 1983 | 00.26.21,766  SM40
23 380 LONGO ROCCO M G  ATL.NOVESE 1962 | 00.26.24,000  SM60
24 348 TREZZA SANDRO M E  BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1970  00.26.34,141  SM50
25 422  BERTAGNIN GIOVANNI M F  ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA 1968 | 00.26.46,672  SM55
26 362 CIMO ALESSANDRO M D ATL.NOVESE 1975 00.26.52,828  SM45
27 102  MARCHISA CLAUDIA F L ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1982 00.26.56,562  SF40
28 417 NERVI MASSIMO M E  TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO A.S.D. 1971  00.27.06,453  SM50
29 304 |DESANA FLAVIO M D  SAIFRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 1976 00.27.10,891  SM45
30 421 PERUCCIO FLORIANO M G  G.P. TRINESE 1963  00.27.13,266 ~ SM60
31 450  GALATINI MASSIMO M E  ATLETICA VARAZZE 1973 | 00.27.13,875  SM50
32 257  SILVANI ELEHANNA F N  AZALAIAS.D. 1973 | 00.27.21,422  SF50
33 393 |REBORA CARLO M E  ATL.NOVESE 1974 00.27.26,672  SM50
34 437 DELORENZI ENRICO M D  ACQUIRUNNERS 1978 00.27.31,453  SM45
35 347 |PATRUCCO ANDREA M C | BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1980 | 00.27.41,703  SM40
36 305 MANDIROLA LUCA M F  |AZALAIAS.D. 1966 00.27.45641  SM55
37 339 |MERIALDI PAOLO M D  0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1976 00.27.48,797  SM45
38 420 MAGAGNA MATTIA M A ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2008 | 00.27.50,766 AM
39 402 | TOMAGHELLI GIANNI M G |ATL.NOVESE 1962 | 00.27.53,141  SM60
40 386  MOGNI RICCARDO M F  |ATL.NOVESE 1967 00.27.54,734  SM55
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63
64
65
66
67
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436
91
453
328
321
259
370
381
341
351
404
457
383
354
329
352
325
357
172
234
360
443
462
366
307
324
448
371
401
358
356
378
454
375
398
459
456
308
194
337
389

FASANO
GILARDI
GAMBINO
LAINO
PIERRO
BANCHIERI
FERRETTI
LUPI
CARNIATO
ADDUCI
TRAVERSO
DI SANTO
MARCHELLI
BEL IMAM
LUNARDI
ANGILERI
TOSO
BRACCINI
ROMAN
RACCONE
CASTELLO
COLLATO
MACCARINI
DEMARTINI
RABBIA
AMANDOLA
STALLETTI
FOSSA
TOFALO

CAMMAROTA

BLONNA
GRASSANO

VIGNA DOCCHIO

GIACOBBE

SCOTTO DI LUZIO

BETTONI
MONTALDO
BONAFE'
MARIONI

SCAPARRINO

ORLANDO

FABRIZIO

LUIGI

WALTER
FEDERICA
VINCENZO
ANDREA ORESTE
MATTEO
LUCREZIA
MARCO
RAFFAELE
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO EMILIANO
ANDREA

TARIK

MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
SELENA

MAURO

ALINA
GIANCARLO
ANTONELLA
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
MARCO ORESTE
ANTONELLA
FABIO

FELICE FABRIZIO
CLAUDIA
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
BIAGIO
ELISABETTA
MARIO

FULVIO GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
PIERGIORGIO
PIER CARLO
DAVIDE
MATTEO
FRANCO
MASSIMO
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MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATL. ALESSANDRIA

BIO CORRENDO AVIS
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

AZALAI A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATL. NOVESE

ATLETICA VARAZZE

ASD VERDENERO

ATL. NOVESE
JUNIORATLETICA ASD
AZALAI A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
AZALAI A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
U.S. SCALO VOGHERA
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
ATL. NOVESE

1967
1989
1973
1979
1960
1959
1997
1991
1979
1974
1959
1973
1974
1988
1977
1969
1984
1982
1977
1974
1964
1958
1981
1962
1969
1973
1971
1968
1963
1976
1978
1980
1964
1963
1954
1974
1961
1965
1975
1962
1957

00.27.59,453
00.28.04,641
00.28.08,234
00.28.12,500
00.28.20,656
00.28.22,281
00.28.29,641
00.28.32,750
00.28.40,562
00.28.44,453
00.28.55,016
00.28.58,641
00.29.05,266
00.29.09,781
00.29.14,297
00.29.20,922
00.29.25,844
00.29.29,766
00.29.39,859
00.29.43,156
00.29.49,156
00.30.00,922
00.30.02,562
00.30.20,547
00.30.24,953
00.30.28,594
00.30.29,906
00.30.30,906
00.30.41,437
00.30.44,078
00.30.46,391
00.30.47,828
00.30.51,641
00.30.57,609
00.30.59,641
00.31.00,609
00.31.02,125
00.31.04,047
00.31.05,281
00.31.10,000
00.31.11,422

SM55
SM35
SM50
SF45
SM60
SM65
SM
SF
SM45
SM50
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM55
SF40
SM40
SF45
SM50
SF60
SM65
SM40
SM60
SF55
SM50
SM50
SF55
SM60
SM45
SM45
SF40
SM60
SM60
SM70
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM65



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

460
342
433
418
302
374
361
382
424
313
428
423
385
442
384
444
388
365
387
182
458
314
391
399
439
330
449
345
39
369
461
340
344
414
22
184
332
415
372
412
316

CAROSIO
FARAVELLI
FERRANDO
BUTUCARU
RE

FUSARO
CHIEREGATO
MACCIO'
PENNO
FORNASIERO
REPETTO
MANZI
MELONCELLI
NERVI
MASUCCO
BORIN
NEGRI
DEMAESTRI
ASSANDRI
BERNARDI
SASSO
GERBI
PIOVESAN
SEGATTO
MARIANI
ZUFFO
GUGLIELMO
MARTIGNETTI
GIACCHETTA
DISPENSA
BOIDI
ANERDI
MAGAGNA
BORELLO
SANNA
BELLONI
REPETTO
QUARTERO
BAZZANO
PARODI
MIGLIETTA

FLAVIO
GIANNI
ROBERTO

DIANA RALUCA

FRANCA

MICHELANGELO

MAURIZIO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
ENRICO
ANTONELLO
HOMAR
PIERLUIGI
MAURO
ANDREA
FABIO
PAOLO
TITO
FRANCESCO
GIORGIO
PIERMARIO
GIULIANA
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
FRANCO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
LUIGI
ACHILLE
GIOVANNI
SILVIA
PATRIZIA
ANDREA
ANGELO
TIZIANO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
LUCA
GLORIA

mTEEEEEESZEE T ESESEESEZSEESNIEEZEESEESEEZEEEZEEEESEEIENmELE L

SO0OOQUI—IXTIMOr®@IOUM—MMO——0O00OmoOmmMMmMmMm©PIOOO>>0Oro®mmMm

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO A.S.D.
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO A.S.D.
AZALAI A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

MARATONET!I GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONET!I GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

RUNCARD

ASD VERDENERO

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ASD VERDENERO

ATLETICA VARAZZE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. ALESSANDRIA

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD VERDENERO

ASD VERDENERO

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
MARATONETI GENOVESI
RUNCARD

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

1973
1974
1963
1993
1965
1998
1963
1964
1975
1987
1972
1970
1969
1968
1977
1967
1975
1981
1975
1954
1948
1965
1971
1972
1946
1970
1978
1961
1956
1964
2003
1969
1972
1956
1956
1950
1959
1975
1964
1980
1976

00.31.14,656
00.31.15,719
00.31.32,141
00.32.15,172
00.32.22,172
00.32.29,125
00.32.33,234
00.32.38,625
00.32.42,844
00.32.44,062
00.32.47,000
00.32.52,625
00.33.01,453
00.33.04,969
00.33.14,422
00.33.16,297
00.33.18,828
00.33.33,156
00.33.34,625
00.33.36,187
00.33.42,172
00.33.46,187
00.34.00,000
00.34.03,750
00.34.06,609
00.34.07,375
00.34.08,078
00.34.10,437
00.34.13,484
00.34.25,687
00.34.28,406
00.34.32,797
00.34.37,484
00.34.41,234
00.34.48,312
00.34.51,766
00.34.57,047
00.34.58,406
00.35.11,359
00.35.18,047
00.35.21,187

SM50
SM45
SM60
SF
SF55
SM
SM60
SM60
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM70
SM75
SF55
SM50
SM50
SM75
SM50
SM45
SM60
SMe5
SM60
PF
SF55
SM50
SM65
SMes5
SM70
SMe5
SM45
SM60
SM40
SF45



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

364
353
303
394
309
350
431
346
395
397
407
455
425
426
355
338
336
409
406
446
334
376
392
390
315
411
349
343
427
180
327
403
400
312
408
377
306
432
435
323
434

DASOM
ASTI
CAVANNA
REPETTI
CAMPODIPIETRO
MANSELLA
PRUNOTTO
MILAZZOTTO
REPETTI
SCARPA
GRILLO
CAVALLO
BUGA
GAGGERO
BERTOCCHI
GUERRA
PINO
ODDINO
ANSELMI
GIORDANO
ORSINI
GINOCCHIO
PIRAS
PAVESE
LAZZARINI
BOIDI
ZANIN
FORZAN
GRIGOLETTO
CAVALLERI
TONETTI
TRAVERSO
TINELLI
CERVERO
FALLABRINI
GIOFFRE'
BISIACCHI
TURELLO
BOSTICCO
STOCCO
PRASSO

NAMFON
ADRIANO
PIETRO
PAOLA
PELLEGRINO
BIAGIO
ALESSANDRO
ROSA
SERGIO
SIMONA
ADRIANO
DIEGO
ELENA ALINA
uGO
DANIELA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
GIULIA
ANGELO
MARCO
GIORGIA
RAFFAELLA
DANIELE
CAMILLO
GIAN CARLO
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIA
ANTONELLO
ONORIO
MICHELE
TIZIANA
ANDREA
PAOLO
MARIA ROSARIA
BEATRICE
ANTONIO
PIETRO
NALDO
IRINO
CELESTINO
GIORGIO
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ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ASD VERDENERO

ATL. NOVESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO A.S.D.
TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO A.S.D.
ATL. NOVESE

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ASD VERDENERO

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. NOVESE

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
AZALAI A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

1982
1956
1964
1981
1972
1960
1963
1970
1957
1980
1959
1965
1993
1970
1956
1953
1965
1979
1962
1969
1975
1985
1971
1943
1956
1969
1965
1956
1951
1958
1971
1967
1963
1965
1965
1946
1955
1955
1960
1959
1959

00.35.24,531
00.35.25,547
00.35.35,547
00.36.06,906
00.36.08,781
00.36.11,734
00.36.20,703
00.36.24,156
00.36.25,391
00.36.29,391
00.36.30,484
00.36.31,609
00.36.32,984
00.36.34,687
00.36.36,031
00.37.03,953
00.37.15,453
00.38.07,250
00.38.23,109
00.38.34,469
00.38.41,719
00.38.44,484
00.38.52,625
00.39.28,125
00.39.33,250
00.40.00,953
00.40.16,500
00.40.16,922
00.40.35,797
00.40.51,844
00.40.57,156
00.41.00,031
00.41.54,125
00.42.16,922
00.42.33,359
00.42.42,094
00.42.58,453
00.43.36,453
00.44.54,609
00.46.17,641
00.46.18,047

SF40
SM65
SM60
SF40
SM50
SM60
SM60
SF50
SM65
SF40
SM65
SM55
SF
SM50
SF65
SM70
SM55
SF45
SM60
SM55
SF45
SF35
SM50
SM80
SM65
SM55
SF55
SM65
SM70
SM65
SF50
SM55
SM60
SF55
SF55
SM75
SM65
SM65
SM60
SM65
SM65



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

310
174
430
429
30
318
441
440

CARRA'
OTTOLIA
CARCHEDI
GALATI
MORINO
TUSEI
PAGOTTO
VICINI

CATERINA
VIVIANA
MARIA
ANTONIO
GABRIELLA
RAFFAELE
IDA ROSINA
LUIGINO
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SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

ASD VERDENERO

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

1965
1967
1954
1953
1975
1951
1961
1957

00.49.08,562
00.49.09,031
00.49.31,094
00.49.31,516
00.52.17,312
00.54.41,766
00.56.32,766
00.56.35,156

SF55
SF55
SF70
SM70
SF45
SM70
SF60
SM65









